OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tour De Louna-Eesti » Vooremae

Mol 112134516/ 7]8]9]10[111213]24]1516]17 18] +- | Sum
Par 3 3 4 333 3 3|3 3]|3]|3 59

4 |43 4 143
1 Maikel Jatsa 3.8 5|3 44 3, 4/3 .6 4 3 /3|33 |4 410 69
2  Triin Rannak 4 6 7 5 3|4 5|35, 2 52,3 /3|4 4 3|3 +12 71
3 MikkHuudma (2 7 5|44 5 54,64 |3 |34 34,3 5/|2/|+14| 73
4 | Karl Rooba 3,6 6|(3(4 6 4/3|5(3|5|4 5,343 5]|3/|+16/| 75

Tour De L6éuna-Eesti -» Vooremde ¢« 20.05.2024 11:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/495393
https://discgolfmetrix.com/499063
https://discgolfmetrix.com/495393
https://discgolfmetrix.com/499063

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
1
1
2
1

12

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

112314567 189 ]10]11]12]13]14 15 16 117 18 Tot JC
Par 3,4 4,33 /4 /4,3 /4|33 3|33 ,3|3)|3 3|59

6.8/ 5838|3848 /43|33 5| 3
18 | 17 9 11, 6 | 8 |13 2
1 1
1 2 13|12
2 3,1 2 1 2 1

2 1 1 1
1 1
1

4.8
16

3
3
1
2
1

4 3 1/38/33 4

15| 4
1| 4
2
1

Tour De L6éuna-Eesti -» Vooremde ¢« 20.05.2024 11:23 (2)
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5 | 7%
30 42%
22 | 31%
11 15%
3 | 4%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/495393
https://discgolfmetrix.com/499063

